
DENZA D9 Elite DENZA D9 Grandeur

COE CATEGORY B Models

Consumption
(kWh/100KM)

VES

List Price

Promotion

Finance
Rebate

Trade-in
Rebate

PRICE

With COE

D E N Z A P R I C E L I S T
Valid till 8 January 2025, 12 PM

22.4

A1

$345,888

$25,000

$15,000

$8,000

$290,888

$2,000

25.6

A2

$390,888

$25,000

$15,000

$8,000

$335,888

$2,000

New Year
Specials $5,000 $5,000

Insurance
Rebate
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DENZAZZ D9 Elite DENZAZZ D9 Grandeur



10 years
Battery Warranty
(or 200,000KM,
whichever comes first)

TERMS & CONDITIONS

COE rebate for the above price is for a 6-Bid
Guaranteed COE at $100,000.

1.

2. Finance rebate, insurance rebate, and trade-in
rebate are applicable to successful applicants.

3. List price is valid till 8 January 2025.

4. Vantage Automotive reserves the right to use
CAT E (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle
registration.

5. Promotion, price and vehicle
specifications are subject to change
without prior notice.

6. All prices stated are after VES and
EEAI subsidies.

DENZA Flagship Showroom
305 Alexandra Road, Level 1, Singapore 159942

$5,000
New Year
Specials

10 years
Free Servicing
(or 200,000KM,
whichever comes first)

6 years
Vehicle Warranty
(or 150,000KM,
whichever comes first)

EXCLUSIVE PRIVILEGES
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