

DENZA PRICELIST

Valid till 8 January 2025, 12 PM

COE **CATEGORY B** Models

	DENZA D9 Elite	DENZA D9 Grandeur
Consumption (kWh/100KM)	22.4	25.6
VES	A1	A2
List Price	\$345,888	\$390,888
Promotion	\$25,000	\$25,000
Finance Rebate	\$15,000	\$15,000
Trade-in Rebate	\$8,000	\$8,000
Insurance Rebate	\$2,000	\$2,000
New Year Specials	\$5,000	\$5,000
PRICE With COE	\$290,888	\$335,888

EXCLUSIVE PRIVILEGES









TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 1. COE rebate for the above price is for a 6-Bid Guaranteed COE at \$100,000.
- 2. Finance rebate, insurance rebate, and trade-in rebate are applicable to successful applicants.
- 3. List price is valid till 8 January 2025.
- 4. Vantage Automotive reserves the right to use CAT E (not subject to rebate) for any vehicle registration.
- 5. Promotion, price and vehicle specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- 6. All prices stated are after VES and EEAI subsidies.





